BELLAMY'S

CHAMPAGNE

Prosecco Biancavigna Brut NV
Barnaut Grand Cru NV

Ayala Rosé Majeur NV
Ruinart Brut NV

WHITE WINE
Princesse Viognier Vin de Pays d’Oc 2013
Macon Blanc Domaine de la Denante 2013

Vouvray Domaine Aubert 2012

Chablis Domaine de Chantemerle 2012/13
Adhémar et Francis Boudin

Sancerre Les Quarterons 2012
Dom Etienne et Sébastiane Riffault

Rully Clos de Remenot 2013
Domaine Michel Briday

Clos Ste Magdeleine Cassis 2012/13

Meursault Clos du Cromin 2012
Olivier Leflaive

ROSE

MiP Cétes de Provence 2013
Domaine Ste Lucie

BRUTON PLACE

BOTTLE
(750ml)

32
58
75
110

BOTTLE
(750ml)

19
26
35

39

47

53

35

86

33

OPTIONAL SERVICE CHARGE 12.5% ALL PRICES INCLUDE VAT @ 20%

GLASS
(125ml)

6
11
14
20

GLASS
(125ml)

4
5
7

11

11






